

Squamish Minor Hockey Association Board of Directors Nomination Form

Candidates for the Board of Directors must complete a Board of Directors Nomination Form and a Board Candidate Letter of Consent and submit via email to megan.1reynolds@gmail.com by **Tuesday, May 24, 2022 at 12:00 pm**.

Nominee Name:	
Physical Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	Cell:
E-Mail:	
	reby nominate the above noted individual as a director of Squamish Minor oard of Directors for the 2022 election.
•	ember in good standing and am not under the age of 19 years. I agree to be entative of Squamish Minor Hockey Association regarding this nomination.
Nominated by:	
Nominator Signature	¢
Date:	

Squamish Minor Hockey Association Board Candidate Letter of Consent

ISquamish Minor Hockey Association (SMHA	, accept the nomination to run for Director of) in the 2022 election.
	signated term in office of either 1 or 2 years. I recognize nen standing for office and while serving on the Board, if on published in conjunction with the election.
 I acknowledge that, if elected, I am expected Monthly Board meetings Strategic Planning sessions Board functions at SMHA Annual General Meetings 	to attend:
I commit to participate fully in the work of the not miss more than three consecutive Board	Board of Directors year-round. I understand that I must meetings annually.
I confirm that I have never been convicted of undischarged bankruptcy charges.	fraud or any other financial conviction, nor do I have any
Candidate Signature	Date
Board Representative Signature	Date